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‘Pz ) PUZO 2. 667 Gb/s RAAMEM
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® XEFHRE

M2667-2.5 Gb/s & —2 % & % 3% 2.5G 49 3R 1248 WX AL, 1) 7T LAE A %%
FHAT A MK B, RIF, RE L FHF 125Mb/s. 155.52Mb/s. 622.08Mb/s.
1.0625Gb/s. 1.244Gb/s. 1.25Gb/s. 2.125Gb/s. 2.48832Gb/s. 2.5Gb/s 4= 2.667Gb/s
®E,

K& WA 2.8 T ik ah A RAE, L E BT MK,

K& WA F A6 RS232 3 GPIB £, @il & fmsmAzdsd], LHMNEME
% J SCPI 44 %.

X # SFP Aif 8 f» SMA w.id i, ] VAR 4% Bl 4T T4E. SFPEE P g
TN & ARRE R K (F42 850nm. 1310nm. 1490nm % 1550nm).

& ZFRE

M2667 #9 SMA i i& #= SFP i@ 8 AR ] ¥ 4 A 125Mb/s #] 2.5Gb/s #91% &
Data Rate

Fast Ethernet 125 Mb/s
0OC-3 155.52 Mb/s
OC-12 622.08 Mb/s
1 x FC 1.0625 Gb/s
0C-24 1.244Gb/s

1 x Gigabit Ethernet 1.25 Gb/s
2x FC 2.125 Gb/s
0C-48 2.48832 Gb/s
2 x Gigabit Ethernet 2.5Gb/s
0C-48 with FEC 2.667Gb/s

® PG(AAAEFAR)

LA = K 3 ¥ 4 PRBS7. PRBS23. PRBS31 Wri Rl aL A,
Pattern Generator

% & 125 Mb/s. 155.52 Mb/s. 622.08 Mb/s. 1.0625 Gb/s.
1.244 Gb/s. 1.25 Gb/s. 2.125 Gb/s. 2.48832 Gb/s. 2.667Gb/s
25 A PRBS7. PRBS23. PRBS31
L /7T M (ps) 65~85ps(20%-80%)
F31(RMS)(ps) 1~2.5ps
3 (P-P)(ps) 10~25ps
By g B 1200mv( £ 5-#2#a) (CML ¥ -F474)
i 8 FEL A 45~55 B4
e LARABE

& ED(BR L &)

LAY kRS 3 & 4 PRBS7. PRBS23. PRBS31 WM& R ag A,
Error Detector

RE 125 Mb/s. 155.52 Mb/s. 622.08 Mb/s. 1.0625 Gb/s.
1.244 Gb/s. 1.25 Gb/s, 2.125 Gb/s, 2.48832 Gb/s. 2.5Gb/s.
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2.667Gb/s
PRl PRBS7. PRBS23. PRBS31
N TR A 45~55 B 45
#8557 X RABA
BN/ ORI B 150mv~1200mv
& Trigger(f: X1z 9)
Trigger Qut
Hribhg B 800mv
By b LA 45~55 B g
#8467 A, RABA
& L4t
General
%, R 100 Vto 240 V ~, 50-60 Hz
IR E 0° Cto55° C
WD RS232
FG 4 A& X SCPI syntax
T AR 10 5%+
30 1 F
EEER £ AR AP

& ARG A (R#E SEN #= K& 3% TX M4X)

-

foptical(TX)

| Drifferential elec tricall TX) -

DUT

(RZUNES

optical(SEN}

Drifferential elec tricall SEN)
JeThEH

optical{SEN}

H &R W st AT s R, 8434 o T A4E A RS232 3 # GPIB
ERETUMERNE R AR RFRERF AR, AP TASITEFERE BT

2.5G A 3 ) X AR M) TR AE B 0 3200 R B
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X & 69 Trigger 13 5 7T AEZEL 4 86100 & A L 3k K sm oy IR B
B IN—Fb K RAE T AR K oa Rt SR E S

& AR (FHL)

T F& RN A GAZLE F Versionl.0_20160409”

Y VY

& L

A “RAM R _E{ZHUIRAE 1S F Versionl.0 201604097
Be & 4 4:PRO [?2][?] [71[?] [715 F — & & 4 3E 1 200ms

& #RE
XEA T X A
M2667 125 Mb/s. 155.52 Mb/s,622.08 Mb/s. 1.0625 Gb/s. 1.244Gb/s,
1.25 Gb/s. 2.125 Gb/s. 2.48832 Gb/s. 2.5Gb/s. 2.667Gb/s




	



